
2025 AIPM Higher Education Unit Timelines

Graduate Certificate 1
CENSUS

DATE
WC 13/1/25 20/1/25 27/1/25 3/2/25 10/2/25 17/2/25 24/2/25 3/3/25 10/3/25 17/3/25 24/3/25 31/3/25 7/4/25 14/4/25 21/4/25 28/4/25 5/5/25 12/5/25 19/5/25 26/5/25 2/6/25 9/6/25 16/6/25 23/6/25 30/6/25 7/7/25 14/7/25 21/7/25 28/7/25 4/8/25 11/8/25 18/8/25 25/8/25 1/9/25 8/9/25 15/9/25 22/9/25 29/9/25 6/10/25 13/10/25 20/10/25 27/10/25 3/11/25 10/11/25 17/11/25 24/11/25 1/12/25 8/12/25

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12

Admission

Mon 24 Feb 25

Applications for 

credit open

Application for 

Credit close
Application for credit 

results

GC-1 Program 

Briefing. Canvas 

and Library access 

granted

Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial

Graduate Certificate 2
CENSUS

DATE
WC 13/1/25 20/1/25 27/1/25 3/2/25 10/2/25 17/2/25 24/2/25 3/3/25 10/3/25 17/3/25 24/3/25 31/3/25 7/4/25 14/4/25 21/4/25 28/4/25 5/5/25 12/5/25 19/5/25 26/5/25 2/6/25 9/6/25 16/6/25 23/6/25 30/6/25 7/7/25 14/7/25 21/7/25 28/7/25 4/8/25 11/8/25 18/8/25 25/8/25 1/9/25 8/9/25 15/9/25 22/9/25 29/9/25 6/10/25 13/10/25 20/10/25 27/10/25 3/11/25 10/11/25 17/11/25 24/11/25 1/12/25 8/12/25

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12

Admission

Mon 24 Mar 25

Applications for 

credit open

Application for 

Credit close
Application for credit 

results

GC-2 Program 

Briefing. Canvas 

and Library access 

granted

Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial

Graduate Diploma
CENSUS

DATE
WC 27/1/25 3/2/25 10/2/25 17/2/25 24/2/25 3/3/25 10/3/25 17/3/25 24/3/25 31/3/25 7/4/25 14/4/25 21/4/25 28/4/25 5/5/25 12/5/25 19/5/25 26/5/25 2/6/25 9/6/25 16/6/25 23/6/25 30/6/25 7/7/25 14/7/25 21/7/25 28/7/25 4/8/25 11/8/25 18/8/25 25/8/25 1/9/25 8/9/25 15/9/25 22/9/25 29/9/25 6/10/25 13/10/25 20/10/25 27/10/25 3/11/25 10/11/25 17/11/25 24/11/25 1/12/25 8/12/25

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12

 
Admission

Mon 7 April 25

Applications for 

credit open

Canvas and Library 

Access Granted

Applications for 

credit close

Application for 

credit results

GD Program Briefing.

Canvas and library 

access granted

Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial

Application for Credit

Mon 13 Jan - Fri 3 Feb
Unit 1

Leading Thinking

Mon 24 Feb - Sun 18 May 25

Unit 2

Leadership & Management

Mon 2 Jun - Sun 24 Aug 25

Pre-residential

Unit 3 Design & Innovation (Foundations)

Mon 8 Sep - Fri 10 Oct 25

Residential

Units 3 and 4

Sun 12 - Fri 24 Oct 25

Application for Credit

Mon 13 Jan - Fri 3 Feb
Unit 1

Leading Thinking

Mon 24 Mar - Sun 15 Jun 25

Unit 2

Leadership & Management

Mon 30 Jun - Sun 21 Sep 25

Pre-residential

Unit 3 Design & Innovation (Foundations)

Mon 6 Oct - Fri 7 Nov 25

Residential

Units 3 and 4

Sun 9 - Fri 21 Nov 25

Tutorials (dates tbc)

Enrolment 

Tues 28 Jan - Fri 7 Feb 25
GD HEEP

Mon 17 Feb - Fri 14 Mar 25

Unit 1

Strategic Thinking
Mon 7 April - Sun 29 Jun 25

Unit 2

Global Leadership

Mon 14 Jul - Sun 5 Oct 25

Pre-residential

Unit 3 Critical Systems 

Mon 20 Oct - Fri 28 Nov 25

Residential

Units 3 and 4

Sun 30 Nov - Fri 12 Dec 25


